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26(814-824)-5MHz-QPSK-26765-1RB#0-30~1000-

PASS 
26(814-824)-5MHz-QPSK-26765-1RB#0-1000~3000-

PASS 

  
26(814-824)-5MHz-QPSK-26765-1RB#0-

3000~10000-PASS 
26(814-824)-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-30~1000-

PASS 
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26(814-824)-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-

1000~3000-PASS 
26(814-824)-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-

3000~10000-PASS 
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Frequency Stability 

Test Result 

Voltage 

Band 
Bandwidt

h 
Modulatio

n 
Chann

el 

RB 
Configu

re 

Voltag
e 

[Vdc] 

Temperatu
re 

(℃) 

Deviati
on 

(Hz) 

Deviati
on 

(ppm) 

Limit 
(pp
m) 

Verdi
ct 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 VN NT 945.67 

1.1582
00 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 VL NT 849.12 

1.0399
51 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 VH NT 901.28 

1.1038
33 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 VN NT 754.29 

0.9181
86 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 VL NT 1284.0

1 
1.5630

07 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 VH NT 454.92 

0.5537
67 

±2.5 PASS 

 

Temperature 

Band 
Bandwidt

h 
Modulatio

n 
Chann

el 

RB 
Configu

re 

Voltag
e 

[Vdc] 

Temperatu
re 

(℃) 

Deviati
on 

(Hz) 

Deviati
on 

(ppm) 

Limit 
(pp
m) 

Verdi
ct 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV -30 0.9593

26 
0.9593

26 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV -20 1.2006

61 
1.2006

61 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV -10 0.3281

2 
0.3281

2 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 0 0.2732

27 
0.2732

27 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 10 1.2006

49 
1.2006

49 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 20 0.7250

58 
0.7250

58 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 30 1.2047

89 
1.2047

89 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 40 0.57112

1 
0.57112

1 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 NV 50 0.3100

92 
0.3100

92 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV -30 729.34 

0.8878
15 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV -20 672.12 

0.8181
62 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV -10 990.28 

1.2054
53 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 0 1267.9

3 
1.5434

33 
±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 10 873.13 

1.0628
48 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 20 847.42 

1.0315
52 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 30 837.01 

1.0188
8 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 40 741.66 

0.9028
12 

±2.5 PASS 

26(81
4-824) 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 NV 50 388.01 

0.4723
19 

±2.5 PASS 

---END--- 


